0.4±0.2
1.6±0.15 0.8±0.15
0.8±0.15
0.85±0.2
1.25
±0.2
2.0±0.2
0.5±0.2

0.5±0.050402
This product is RoHS compliant.
EM
I S
up
pr
es
si
on
M
ur
at
a
1024
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
81-BLM18RK121SN1D BLM18RK121SN1D 0603 120 200 .25 .22 .13 .105 .051 4000 .026
81-BLM18RK221SN1D BLM18RK221SN1D 0603 220 200 .30 .22 .13 .105 .051 4000 .026
81-BLM18RK471SN1D BLM18RK471SN1D 0603 470 200 .50 .22 .13 .105 .051 4000 .026
81-BLM18RK601SN1 BLM18RK601SN1D 0603 600 200 .60 .22 .13 .105 .051 4000 .026
81-BLM18RK102SN1D BLM18RK102SN1D 0603 1K 200 .80 .22 .13 .105 .051 4000 .026
81-BLM21RK121SN1D BLM21RK121SN1D 0805 120 200 .15 .35 .20 .166 .08 4000 .041
81-BLM21RK221SN1D BLM21RK221SN1D 0805 220 200 .20 .35 .20 .166 .08 4000 .041
81-BLM21RK471SN1D BLM21RK471SN1D 0805 470 200 .25 .35 .20 .166 .08 4000 .041
81-BLM21RK601SN1D BLM21RK601SN1D 0805 600 200 .30 .37 .23 .153 .088 4000 .046
81-BLM21RK102SN1D BLM21RK102SN1D 0805 1K 200 .50 .36 .22 .146 .084 4000 .044
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
81-BLM03PG220SN1D BLM03PG220SN1D 0603 22 900 0.065 .35 .21 .144 .082 15000 .044
81-BLM11P300S BLM18PG300SN1D 0603 30 1000 0.05 .19 .14 .11 .056 4000 .024
81-BLM18PG330SN1D BLM18PG330SN1D 0603 33 3000 0.025 .19 .14 .11 .056 4000 .024
81-BLM03PG330SN1D BLM03PG330SN1D 0603 33 750 0.09 .35 .21 .144 .082 15000 .044
81-BLM11P600S BLM18PG600SN1D 0603 60 500 0.10 .19 .14 .11 .056 4000 .024
81-BLM18PG121SN1D BLM18PG121SN1D 0603 120 2000 0.05 .19 .14 .11 .056 4000 .024
81-BLM18PG181SN1D BLM18PG181SN1D 0603 180 1500 0.09 .19 .14 .11 .056 4000 .024
81-BLM21PG220SN1D BLM21PG220SN1D 0805 22 6000 0.01 .28 .16 .131 .063 4000 .024
81-BLM21P300S BLM21PG300SN1D 0805 30 3000 0.015 .28 .16 .131 .063 4000 .024
81-BLM21P600S BLM21PG600SN1D 0805 60 3000 0.025 .28 .16 .131 .063 4000 .024
81-BLM21P221SG BLM21PG221SN1D 0805 220 2000 0.05 .20 .15 .118 .06 4000 .024
81-BLM21P331SG BLM21PG331SN1D 0805 330 1500 0.09 .28 .16 .131 .063 4000 .024
81-BLM31P330S BLM31PG330SN1L 1206 33 6000 0.01 .62 .41 .293 .187 3000 .103
81-BLM31P500S BLM31PG500SN1L 1206 50 3000 0.025 .56 .37 .266 .17 3000 .103
81-BLM31PG121SN1L BLM31PG121SN1L 1206 120 3000 0.025 .56 .37 .266 .17 3000 .103
81-BLM31P391S BLM31PG391SN1L 1206 390 2000 0.05 .62 .41 .293 .187 3000 .103
81-BLM31PG601SN1 BLM31PG601SN1L 1206 600 1500 0.09 .62 .41 .293 .187 3000 .103
81-BLM41P600S BLM41PG600SN1L 1806 60 6000 0.01 .63 .43 .331 .236 2500 .138
81-BLM41P750S BLM41PG750SN1L 1806 75 3000 0.025 .63 .43 .331 .236 2500 .138
81-BLM41PG101SN1L BLM41PG101SN1L 1806 100 3000 0.025 .59 .40 .314 .228 2500 .138
81-BLM41P181S BLM41PG181SN1L 1806 180 3000 0.025 .57 .39 .299 .213 2500 .138
81-BLM41PG471SN1L BLM41PG471SN1L 1806 470 2000 0.05 .58 .39 .304 .217 2500 .138
81-BLM41PG102SN1L BLM41PG102SN1L 1806 1K 1500 0.09 .64 .438 .335 .239 2500 .138
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
81-BLM15HD601SN1D BLM15HD601SN1D 0402 600 300 .85 .53 .33 .216 .124 10000 .076
81-BLM15HD102SN1D BLM15HD102SN1D 0402 1K 250 1.25 .53 .33 .216 .124 10000 .076
81-BLM15HG601SN1D BLM15HG601SN1D 0402 600 300 .70 .53 .33 .216 .124 10000 .076
81-BLM15HG102SN1D BLM15HG102SN1D 0402 1K 250 1.1 .53 .33 .216 .124 10000 .076
81-BLM18HB121SN1 BLM18HB121SN1D 0603 120 200 .50 .37 .23 .153 .088 4000 .046
81-BLM18HB221SN1D BLM18HB221SN1D 0603 220 100 .80 .37 .23 .153 .088 4000 .046
81-BLM18HB331SN1D BLM18HB331SN1D 0603 330 50 1.2 .37 .23 .153 .088 4000 .046
81-BLM18HD471SN1D BLM18HD471SN1D 0603 470 100 1.2 .45 .28 .184 .105 4000 .056
81-BLM11HB601SD BLM18HD601SN1D 0603 600 100 1.5 .45 .28 .184 .105 4000 .056
81-BLM11HB102SD BLM18HD102SN1D 0603 1000 50 1.8 .45 .28 .184 .105 4000 .056
81-BLM11HA471SG BLM18HG471SN1D 0603 470 200 .85 .45 .28 .184 .105 4000 .056
81-BLM11HA601SG BLM18HG601SN1D 0603 600 200 1.0 .45 .28 .184 .105 4000 .056
81-BLM11HA102SG BLM18HG102SN1D 0603 1000 100 1.6 .45 .28 .184 .105 4000 .056
81-BLM18HK331SN1 BLM18HK331SN1D 0603 330 200 .50 .45 .28 .184 .105 4000 .056
81-BLM18HK471SN1D BLM18HK471SN1D 0603 470 200 .70 .45 .28 .184 .105 4000 .056
81-BLM18HK601SN1D BLM18HK601SN1D 0603 600 100 .90 .45 .28 .184 .105 4000 .056
81-BLM18HK102SN1D BLM18HK102SN1D 0603 1K 50 1.5 .45 .28 .184 .105 4000 .056
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Case
Code
Impedance
(at 100MHz) (Ω)
Rated Current
(mA)
Rdc Max.
(Ω)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece1 50 100 500
81-BLM15AG100SN1D BLM15AG100SN1D 0402 10 1000 .05 .19 .14 .111 .057 10000 .024
81-BLM15AG700SN1D BLM15AG700SN1D 0402 70 500 .15 .19 .14 .111 .057 10000 .024
81-BLM15AG121SN1D BLM15AG121SN1D 0402 120 500 .25 .19 .14 .111 .057 10000 .024
81-BLM15AG221SN1D BLM15AG221SN1D 0402 220 300 .35 .19 .14 .111 .057 10000 .024
81-BLM15AG601SN1D BLM15AG601SN1D 0402 600 300 .60 .19 .14 .111 .057 10000 .024
81-BLM15AG102SN1D BLM15AG102SN1D 0402 1K 200 1.0 .19 .14 .111 .057 10000 .024
81-BLM11A121S BLM18AG121SN1D 0603 120 200 .20 .18 .13 .104 .053 4000 .023
81-BLM18AG151SN1D BLM18AG151SN1D 0603 150 200 .25 .18 .13 .104 .053 4000 .023
81-BLM11A221S BLM18AG221SN1D 0603 220 200 .30 .18 .13 .104 .053 4000 .023
81-BLM18AG331SN1D BLM18AG331SN1D 0603 330 200 .30 .18 .13 .104 .053 4000 .023
81-BLM18AG471SN1D BLM18AG471SN1D 0603 470 200 .50 .18 .13 .104 .053 4000 .023
81-BLM11A601S BLM18AG601SN1D 0603 600 200 .50 .18 .13 .104 .053 4000 .023
81-BLM11A102S BLM18AG102SN1D 0603 1000 100 .70 .18 .13 .104 .053 4000 .023
81-BLM21AG350SN1D BLM21AG350SN1D 0805 35 200 .15 .32 .18 .153 .072 4000 .039
81-BLM21AG121SN1D BLM21AG121SN1D 0805 120 200 .15 .33 .19 .157 .076 4000 .039
81-BLM21AG151SN1D BLM21AG151SN1D 0805 150 200 .15 .35 .20 .166 .08 4000 .041
81-BLM21AG221SN1D BLM21AG221SN1D 0805 220 200 .20 .35 .20 .166 .08 4000 .041
81-BLM21AG331SN1 BLM21AG331SN1D 0805 330 200 .25 .35 .20 .166 .08 4000 .041
81-BLM21AG471SN1D BLM21AG471SN1D 0805 470 200 .25 .35 .20 .166 .08 4000 .041
81-BLM21A601F BLM21AG601SN1D 0805 600 200 .30 .34 .19 .159 .077 4000 .039
81-BLM21AG102SN1 BLM21AG102SN1D 0805 1000 200 .45 .37 .23 .153 .088 4000 .046
MURATA EMI Suppression Filters (EMIFIL®) Chip Ferrite Beads
 mouser.com/murata
BLM__A SERIES DESIGNED FOR STANDARD TYPE SIGNALS
The chip ferrite beads BLM series comprises ferrite bead in the shape of a chip.  This ferrite bead generates a high impedance which at high frequency mainly consists of a